

City::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::		-	0	11		12							
UNERD VERSION, Y. M. H. 2004, H. 2.9. NOT PANDE 1274 UNERD VERSION VER	E BAF TACH SGRII 1EDIA INTA SEE 1 RGE RICAL IRY (E 70m RODE R SIU ING.	RE LV HMENT D'S EL ATE CC IN OR NOTE ' ARRES LLY BC 7/4.5 nm ² CO S. THE GNS A	MAINS EXIST, THEY SHALL BE CONVE POINT IS TO BE DETERMINED BASED ECTRICAL SAFETY RULES MINIMUM S DNSTRUCTION (DRG: 513981) TO A 1-80 INCREASE SAFE WORKING CLEARANC 11 FOR FURTHER DETAILS. STERS ARE TO BE EARTHED VIA THE DNDED TO THE MAIN EARTH CONDUCT AAC) ALUMINIUM CONDUCTOR SHALL IPPER PVC INSULATED EARTH CONDU E BI-METALLIC LINKS ARE TO BE STA RE TO BE INSTALLED ON BOTH FRON	ERTED TO ABC FOR A ON GROUND CLEARAI AFE WORKING DISTAI O INTERMEDIATE CONS ES. ABC FUSE/LINK S EARTH BAR ARRANG OR USING 70mm ² PVC BE USED FROM THE E CTOR WILL BE EXTEN GGERED UNDER THE O T AND REAR OF THE F	T LEAST ONE SPAN EITH NCE REQUIREMENTS WHI NCES. THE LV ABC CAN E STRUCTION ON STAND-C WITCHES SHOULD BE LC EMENT (ITEM 33). THE E INSULATED CONDUCTO BOTTOM EARTH BAR TO IDED FROM BI-METALLIC CABLE COVER. POLE. SIGNS MUST BE BE	HER SIDE OF LST GIVING BE CHANGEE DFF BRACKE DCATED ON ARTH BAR I R (ITEM 13). 300mm ABC LINKS TO T ENT AROUNI	THE RECLC CONSIDERA FROM A 1- TS (DRG: 20 AN ADJACE S TO BE VE GROUNE HE EARTH D POLE BEF(TION 70 (6544) NT	A				
Weissen Concernence Street 0 Street <td>JUREI NCLO DLE N LL MI (TER TERN JM S OLES WITC T IS ENCI CHED CHED ENCI CHED ENC CHED ENCI CHED ENC CHED ENC CHED ENC CHED ENC CHED ENC CHED ENCH</td> <td>D NOR SED S NUMBE EDIUM NAL A MINED AFE W G GREA CH OPE REQUI D. LOSED D TO T ICLOSE MENT I ONLY R PROV</td> <td>MALLY. ALTHOUGH, THIS IS NOT MAN WITCH IS TO BE LABELLED IN ACCORD R IS TO BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANG WALLED MASTIC LINED BLACK HEAT INTENNA CAN BE INSTALLED WHERE I DURING INSTALLATION OF COMMUNICA ORKING DISTANCES SPECIFIED IN AUS ATER THAN 12.5m, THE ARRANGEMEN RED TO MAINTAIN SPECIFIED CLEARA SWITCH INSTALLATIONS WILL ONLY HE POLE AND THE SITE SPECIFIC EAR D SWITCH EARTHING SYSTEM, DETAI NSTALLED TO CREATE A COMBINED H ONE LV NEUTRAL CONDUCTOR IS TO VIDES ITEMS 8, 33, 34, 35 & 36 FULLY</td> <td>IDITORY. DANCE WITH NS158 TA E WITH NS148. SHRINK OVER THE BA REQUIRED. THE ACTU ATION EQUIPMENT. TH SGRID'S ELECTRICAL S T ABOVE THE ENCLOS TO 10.5m ABOVE THI NCES, THE REGIONAL REQUIRE A HV EART THING DESIGN REQUIF L 3 SHOULD BE USED IV/LV EARTHING SYS BE CONNECTED TO TH TORESSED ON THE SY</td> <td>ABLE 4.6 - 'RECLOSERS RE LUG BARREL AND CA AL LOCATION OF THE AN TE LOCATION IS ALWAYS SAFETY RULES. SED SWITCH SHOULD BE E GROUND. HOWEVER, IF FIELD OPERATING GROU H ARRANGEMENT. IF LV RES THE LV NEUTRAL CO FOR THE CONNECTION A STEM. IF TWO LV MAINS HE EARTHING SYSTEM. WITCH UNIT ON DELIVER</td> <td>& SECTIONA ABLE INSULA NTENNA ON S TO COMPL AS PER TH A GREATER JP WILL NEE CONDUCTOR AND THE LV CONDUCTOR CONDUCTOR</td> <td>ALISERS'. THE POLE IS Y WITH THE E DETAIL SH R MOUNTING D TO BE RS ARE BE CONNECT E ARTH RS ARE ON</td> <td>: IOWN. ED</td> <td>В</td>	JUREI NCLO DLE N LL MI (TER TERN JM S OLES WITC T IS ENCI CHED CHED ENCI CHED ENC CHED ENCI CHED ENC CHED ENC CHED ENC CHED ENC CHED ENC CHED ENCH	D NOR SED S NUMBE EDIUM NAL A MINED AFE W G GREA CH OPE REQUI D. LOSED D TO T ICLOSE MENT I ONLY R PROV	MALLY. ALTHOUGH, THIS IS NOT MAN WITCH IS TO BE LABELLED IN ACCORD R IS TO BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANG WALLED MASTIC LINED BLACK HEAT INTENNA CAN BE INSTALLED WHERE I DURING INSTALLATION OF COMMUNICA ORKING DISTANCES SPECIFIED IN AUS ATER THAN 12.5m, THE ARRANGEMEN RED TO MAINTAIN SPECIFIED CLEARA SWITCH INSTALLATIONS WILL ONLY HE POLE AND THE SITE SPECIFIC EAR D SWITCH EARTHING SYSTEM, DETAI NSTALLED TO CREATE A COMBINED H ONE LV NEUTRAL CONDUCTOR IS TO VIDES ITEMS 8, 33, 34, 35 & 36 FULLY	IDITORY. DANCE WITH NS158 TA E WITH NS148. SHRINK OVER THE BA REQUIRED. THE ACTU ATION EQUIPMENT. TH SGRID'S ELECTRICAL S T ABOVE THE ENCLOS TO 10.5m ABOVE THI NCES, THE REGIONAL REQUIRE A HV EART THING DESIGN REQUIF L 3 SHOULD BE USED IV/LV EARTHING SYS BE CONNECTED TO TH TORESSED ON THE SY	ABLE 4.6 - 'RECLOSERS RE LUG BARREL AND CA AL LOCATION OF THE AN TE LOCATION IS ALWAYS SAFETY RULES. SED SWITCH SHOULD BE E GROUND. HOWEVER, IF FIELD OPERATING GROU H ARRANGEMENT. IF LV RES THE LV NEUTRAL CO FOR THE CONNECTION A STEM. IF TWO LV MAINS HE EARTHING SYSTEM. WITCH UNIT ON DELIVER	& SECTIONA ABLE INSULA NTENNA ON S TO COMPL AS PER TH A GREATER JP WILL NEE CONDUCTOR AND THE LV CONDUCTOR CONDUCTOR	ALISERS'. THE POLE IS Y WITH THE E DETAIL SH R MOUNTING D TO BE RS ARE BE CONNECT E ARTH RS ARE ON	: IOWN. ED	В				
Weissen Concernence Street 0 Street <td>65</td> <td>WASHE</td> <td>R - SPRING, M16, STAINLESS STEEL</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>518082</td> <td>96149</td> <td>2</td> <td></td>	65	WASHE	R - SPRING, M16, STAINLESS STEEL			518082	96149	2					
Description Description <thdescription< th=""> <thdescription< th=""></thdescription<></thdescription<>	64	WASHE	R - FLAT, M16, STAINLESS STEEL			518081	H39621	2					
0 0	52	CONNE	CTOR - INSULATION PIERCING, LV ABC, 95-150	mm ² LV ABC TO 50-150mm	² CU CONDUCTOR	515407							
0 CLAP-SPARLED GROOP 2.80.T 91493 11 0 CLAP-SPARLED GROOP 2.80.T 91493 1 7 US-COMPRESSON BUTCLEL DUPTOR MEDICINY CONDUCTOR 91493 1 7 US-COMPRESSON BUTCLE DUPTOR MEDICINY CONDUCTOR 91493 4 7 ONDUCT-ONSTRUME ON GOLVANEED 91494 2 7 ONDUCT-ONSTRUM FLAT SEMMS ADJANCED 91494 2 914002 - TORGANDARY MEDICINY MY SWORD 1 4 4 914002 - TORGANDARY MEDICINY MY SWORD 1 4 4 914002 - TORGANDARY MEDICINY MY SWORD 1 1 4 914002 - TORGANDARY MEDICINY MY SWORD 1 1 1 914002 - TORGANDARY MEDICINY MY SWORD 1 1 1 1 </td <td>61</td> <td>CONST</td> <td>RUCTION - LV, OVERHEAD, ABC, INTERMEDIA</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>513981</td> <td>400400</td> <td></td> <td></td>	61	CONST	RUCTION - LV, OVERHEAD, ABC, INTERMEDIA			513981	400400						
Total Concentession Sub-Example 2014 Section Concentry 94033 111475 1 Visco TE, FERNERDE, NALLAR LEND CONSTING ET OF BUIENTO REF. SOLITION 94034 2 Visco TE, FERNERDE, NALLAR LEND CONSTING ET OF BUIENTO REF. SOLITION 94034 2 Visco TE, Charlow TH, MC, CAMANEED 54036 196034 4 Visco TE, Charlow TH, MC, CAMANEED 54036 196034 4 Visco TE, Charlow TH, MC, CAMANEED 54036 196034 4 Visco TE, Charlow TH, MC, CAMANEED 54036 196034 4 Visco TE, Charlow TH, MC, CAMANEED 54036 196034 4 Visco TE, Charlow TH, MC, CHARNEED 54036 196034 4 Visco TE, Charlow TH, MC, CHARNEED 196034 196034 4 Visco TE, Charlow TH, MC, CHARNEED 19664 1 1 Visco TE, Charlow TH, MC, CHARNEED 19664 1 1 Visco TE, Charlow TH, MC, CHARNEED 19664 1 1 Visco TE, Charlow TH, MC, CHARNEED 19664 1 1 Visco TE, Charlow TH, MC, CHARNEED 19664 1			, ,,	ART NO.: CE-APC-T1)		514099							
 Martine - Karve - Kink - PAP OPSIL LOG SILD Martine - Control, ML 2004 ANRED Martine - Control, ML 2004 ANRED Martine - Control, ML 2004 ANRED Martine - Control, ML 2004 ANRED Statis - Statis - Martine - M					,	514053							
4 Washer, Control, LIM, BALVANED 9982 H19967 6 0 Washer, Control, LIM, BALVANED 5982 H19967 6 2 MASHER, Control, LIM, BALVANED 5982 H19967 6 2 MASHER, Control, LIM, BALVANED 5982 H1978 4 2 MASHER, Control, LIM, BALVANED 5984 H1978 4 2 MASHER, Control, HIM, BALTON FAR 5073 H1778 4 2 MASHER, Control, HIM, RANTON FAR 10000000 77488 2 2 CONT, CANT, HAND, PG 10 DPC, BISTOREF, SUK&A,1 1000000 1 1 2 CONT, CANT, HAND, PG 10 DPC, BISTOREF, SUK&A,1 1000000000000000000000000000000000000				(SET OF 6) (ENSTO REF. S	60216.157)								
2 washer. Fut. W.2. QuAVMSED 05681 17782 8 0 00114 MT. MICH MANNED 55685 147786 4 0 00014 MT. MICH MONT, GUAVMSED 55685 147786 4 0 00021 MICH MONT, GUAVMSED 55685 147786 4 0 00021 MICH MONT, GUAVMSED 7558 2 0 00021 MICH MONT, GUAVMSED 7558 2 0 00021 MICH MONT, GUAVMSED 7558 4 0 00021 MICH MONT, GUAVMSED REF, SUXBALA 16666 1 0 00021 MICH MONT, GUAVMSED REF, SUXBALA 16666 1 0 00011 MICH MICH PC1 DIVE, BURDT REF, SUXBALA 16666 1 0 00011 MICH MICH PC1 DIVE, BURDT REF, SUXBALA 16666 1 0 00011 MICH MICH PC1 DIVE, BURDT REF, SUXBALA 16666 1 0 00011 CH MICH MICH PC1 DIVE, BURDT REF, SUXBALA 16666 1 0 00011 CH DI ALS PUT REF, SUXBALA 167677 167677 0 00011 CH DI ALS PUT REF, SUXBALA 167677 <	54	WASHE	R - CONICAL, M16, GALVANISED				H39647	6					
0 394.20 594.85 H1773 4 D 0 30.00C - CAR, MUNNIM, MONIME 7158 2 AR 0 30.00C - CAR, MUNNIM, MONIME 7158 AR 0 30.00C - CAR, MUNNIM, MONICO 71588 AR 0 20.00C - CAR, MUNNIM, MONICO 71588 2 1 20.00C - CAR, MUNNIM, MONICO 1000000 10000000 1 1000000000000000000000000000000000000								-	-				
a 1.002. CMA (JUMINIA) 1990m 146274 2 U c 0.00365474 JUMINIA HARDWOOD 7008 2 c 0.00365474 JUMINIA HARDWOOD 7008 2 c 0.0014704 JUMINIA HARDWOOD 7008 2 c 0.0014704 JUMINIA HARDWOOD 7008 2 c 0.0014704 JUMINIA HARDWOOD 108661 6 c 0.0014704 JUMINIA HARDWOOD 108661 1 c 0.0044704 JUMINIA HARDWOOD 10 1 c 0.0044704 JUMINIA HARDWOOD 10 1 c 0.0044704 JUMINIA HARDWOOD 1 1 c 0.0044704 JUMINIA HARDWOOD			, ,					-					
2 COUNCIDE- INV COTE SUPPLIED WITH SWITCH) 1 188883 2 2 CAMT - NON TERSON, IPC TO PIC, CINSTO REF SU/A24,1 188883 6 2 CAMT - NON TERSON, IPC TO PIC, CINSTO REF SU/A24,1 188883 6 2 CAMT - NON TERSON, IPC TO PIC, CINSTO REF SU/A24,1 1 1 3 CABLE - CONTROL (SUPPLE DWT NEWTCH) 1 1 3 CABLE - CONTROL (SUPPLE DWT NEWTCH) 1 1 4 MATENAN - CONTROL (SUPPLE DWT NEWTCH) 1 1 4 MARENA - CONTROL (SUPPLE DWT NEWTCH) 1 1 4 MARENA - CONTROL (SUPPLE DWT NEWTCH) 1 1 4 MARENA - CONTROL (SUPPLE DWT NEWTCH) 1 1 4 MARENA - CONTROL (SUPPLE DWT NEWTCH) 1 1 4 MARENA - CONTROL (SUPPLE DWT NEWTCH) 1 1 5 MARENA - STANLESS STEEL 51467 1 1 1 MARENA - STANLESS STEEL 51467 1 1 1 1 MARENA - STANLESS STEEL 51467 1<						514385			D				
a 0.01.1.2001 EBSOR, PC DIP CENSID REF. SLV02.4; 19865 2 2 0.01.1.1.0001 EBSOR, PC TO DIP CENSID REF. SLV02.4; 198664 6 2 0.01.1.1.0001 EBSOR, PC TO DIP CENSID REF. SLV02.4; 198664 6 2 0.01.1.1.0001 EBSOR, PC TO DIP CENSID REF. SLV02.4; 1 1 2 0.01.1.1.0101 EBSOR, PC TO DIP CENSID REF. SLV02.4; 1 1 2 0.01.1.1.0101 EBSOR, PC TO DIP CENSID REF. SLV02.4; 1 1 2 0.01.1.1.0101 EBSOR, PC TO DIP CENSID REF. SLV02.4; 1 1 2 0.01.1.1.1.1.0101 EBSOR, PC TO DIP CENSID REF. SLV02.4; 1 1 2 0.01.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	-						71589						
S Diff. How Testion, PC to Bate Cheft of El SUNA (A) 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	6	JOINT -	NON TENSION, IPC TO IPC (ENSTO REF. SLW2	26.A)									
3 3 ABLE - CONTROL (SUPPLED WITH SWITCH) 1 1 2 CUBICLE - CONTROL (SUPPLED WITH SWITCH) 1 1 1 518002 50120 1 1 WASHER - SPARIN, MIL, STANLESS STELL 51807 44941 32 1 0.0 STANLESS STELL 51807 45988 16 1 0.0 COMPRESSION, BUMETLIC, 2 × MIT - OLES ITO SUIT COSCING CONDUCTOR) (SEE NOTE 9 & 13) 54823 6 1 0.0 COMPRESSION, BUMETLIC, 2 × MIT - OLES ITO SUIT COSCING CONDUCTOR) (SEE NOTE 9 & 13) 54823 6 1 0.0 COMPRESSION, BUMETLIC, 2 × MIT - OLES ITO SUIT COSCING CONDUCTOR) (SEE NOTE 9 & 13) 54823 6 1 0.0 COMPRESSION, COPPER, MIT AUBLE OF SUIT Zamm' HEURON TAP CABLE) (SEE NOTE 9 & 13) 12 1 0.0 COMPRESSION, COPPER, MIT AUBLE OF SUIT Zamm' HEURON TAP CABLE) (SEE NOTE 9 & 13) 12 1 0.0 COMPRESSION, COMPER, MIT AUBLE OF SUIT Zamm' HEURON TAP CABLE) (SEE NOTE 9 & 13) 14 1 0.0 COMPRESSION, COMPER, MIT AUBLE OF SUIT Zamm' HEURON TAP CABLE) (SEE NOTE 9 & 13) 151684 10 </td <td>5</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>,</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>6</td> <td></td>	5			,				6					
2 DELE-CONTROL (SUPPLED WITH SWITCH) 1 1 NAM-EER-SPRING, MIR, STANLESS STEEL 510002													
0 WARER - FLAT, MIG, STARLESS STEEL 51607 49411 32 9 NUT, MIG, JEKS, STARLESS STEEL 515467 45083 115753 8 9 OLD - MIGURIN, FEX, STARLESS STEEL 515467 45083 115753 8 10 C-COMPRESSION, BRIETALL, 2 × MIG HOLES (TO SUIT CCT CONDUCTOR) (SEE NOTE 9 & 13) 514053 16753 8 10 C-COMPRESSION, RAMEZALL, 2 × MIG HOLES (TO SUIT CCT CONDUCTOR) (SEE NOTE 9 & 13) 12 12 11 COLONCTOR - Zerm, HENDRY TAP CABLE (SEE NOTE 13) 12 12 12 11 LID - COMPRESSION, COMPER, MIZHOLE (CO SUIT ZERM) HARDS) (SEE NOTE 9 & 13) 124405 11 11 COMECTOR - CABLE, APRENTER LES, COMPER FLY (TERM) ARDS (SEE NOTE 9 & 13) 143689 AR 11 COMECTOR - CABLE, PROFECTOR, 150mm WDE 153047 143104 4 12 STEEL 112599 1 1 13 SCREW - CABLE, PROFECTOR, 150mm WDE 150167 14329 AR 14 STUE - CARL, RAMERESS STEEL 151467 14389 AR 15 SCR			, ,										
9 NUT-NIQ. HEX. STANLESS STELL 515407 H3901 16 8 BOLT-MIDADORM HEX. STANLESS STELL 515407 H3901 16 1 UIG-COMPRESSON, BIMETALU, 2 x MID-HOLES (TO SUIT COSMUS CONDUCTOR) (SEE NOTE 9 x 13) 51405 6 1 UIG-COMPRESSON, BIMETALU, 2 x MID-HOLES (TO SUIT COSMUS CONDUCTOR) (SEE NOTE 9 x 13) 51405 6 1 UIG-COMPRESSON, COMPER, MIZ-NOLES, TO SUIT COTONUCTOR) (SEE NOTE 9 x 13) 51405 6 2 COMUCTOR-ACAMPRESSON, FORCE 4, COPER, MICHARN, STAP CABLE) (SEE NOTE 9 x 13) 12 12 2 SARTH, ASK, MIDRA APRESTRE, RUT 12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 16 14 15 14 14 14 15 14													
7 U.G COMPRESSION, BAMETALUC, 2 × M1-40LES (TO SUIT COCKNUSS CONDUCTOR) (SEE NOTE 9, 13) 54633 6 6 LUG COMPRESSION, BAMETALUC, 2 × M1-40LES (TO SUIT COCKNUSTOR) (SEE NOTE 9, 13) 54633 6 7 LOC COMPRESSION, COPPER, M12 HOLE, (TO SUIT 25mm) HEIDRIK TAP CABLE; (SEE NOTES 9, 8, 13) 12 8 LOC COMPRESSION, COPPER, M12 HOLE, (TO SUIT 25mm) HEIDRIK TAP CABLE; (SEE NOTES 9, 8, 13) 12 9 ROLUDES 2, SOArm, A1, 506, 3mm TIMEO COPPER, FARTH BARS; (SEE NOTES 9, 8, 13) 14169 10 COMPECTOR: A ROPERTER, TOT 141699 AR 11 COMPECTOR: A ROPERTER, E. COPPER, (VITOR TO 015mm ROD) 141649 AR 12 COMPECTOR: A ROPERTER, TOTS (NTO NUME 151084 AR 13 CORE COLOR, ROTE (NTO, STANLESS STEL 192597 AR 14 COVER - CABLE, PERLING 50008 1106415 2 15 STUBS - EARTH, MIXEON 50008 110711 22406 12710 1 15 STUBS - EARTH, MIXEON 50008 1107077 22406 115507 AR 15 STUBS - EARTH, MIXEON 50008 <													
Instrume Operation Operation <th< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>TO SUIT CCSX159 CONDUC</td><td>CTOR) (SEE NOTE 9)</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></th<>				TO SUIT CCSX159 CONDUC	CTOR) (SEE NOTE 9)								
4 ULC - COMPRESSION, COPPER, M12 HOLE (TO SUIT 28mm ² HEMDRIX TAP CABLE) (SEE NOTES 9 & 13) 12 1 EARTH- BAR, SURGE ARRESTER, KIT (MCLUGES 2.4 50.0mm & 1 + 506.3mm TINNED COPPER, CARTH BARS) (SEE NOTES 9 & 13) 224405 18.2462 1 2 COMECTOR - COMPRESSION, PROFLE 6. COPPER, (70mm ² COMOUCTOR 10 0/15mm ROD) H31639 AR 3 COMECTOR - COMPRESSION, PROFLE 6. COPPER, (70mm ² COMOUCTOR 10 0/15mm ROD) H31631 AR 4 COMECTOR - COMPRESSION, PROFLE 6. COPPER, 70mm ² COMOUCTOR 10 0/15mm ROD) H31631 AR 0 ELECTRODE - DRIVEN EARTH, 01% x180mm H31631 AR 0 CUPER - CABLE, PROTECTOR, 150mm NDE H30638 1 1 STOBE, EARTH, MARCINA \$20088 H108415 2 1 STUBE - EARTH, MARCINA \$20088 H108415 2 1 STORE - MARCSTRIN, SELF DELLINIS 118210 1 1 BAR - EARTH, 107, FLAT, TINNED COPPER, 50.80.3mm (SEE DETAL 1) 224406 182110 1 2 SIGA - AARGE, RIGH VOLTAGE (SEE NOTE 6) 1473431 AR 1 MAR - RARTH, 2017ER, STANLESS STEEL 516467 <td>36 35</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>) (SEE NOTE 9 & 13)</td> <td>514053</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	36 35) (SEE NOTE 9 & 13)	514053							
9 INCLUDES 2: 400.4mm 3.1 x 60.6 amm TINKED COPPER EARTH BARBI (SEE NOTES 3.8 13) 224400 Holded AR 11 COUNCETCR. COMPRESSON, PROFELE 6, COPPER (STIMP CONDUCTOR TO 015mm ROD) Holded AR 11 COUNCETCR. COMPRESSON, PROFELE 6, COPPER (STIMP CONDUCTOR TO 015mm ROD) Holded AR 11 COUNCETCR. CARLIN, 015x1800mm Holded AR 12 COVER C. CARLIN, 015x1800mm Holded AR 13 OCVER C. CARLIN, 015x1800mm Holded 4 14 COVER C. CARLIN, PROFECTOR, 115, 0150mm NDE Holded 4 15 CORA C. CARLIN, MARCON 50008 HI08415 2 14 SCREW - CARLIN, MARCON 50008 HI08415 1 14 SARE - BARTH, DOP, FLAT, TINNED COPPER, 50.86.3mm (SEE DETAIL 1) 22406 H82110 1 15 SARE - BARTH, 6010M, FLAT, TINNED COPPER, 50.86.3mm (SEE DETAIL 1) 22406 H38210 1 14 SARE - BARTH, 6010M, FLAT, TINNED COPPER, 50.86.3mm (SEE DETAIL 1) 22406 H38210 1 10 WT. MIL, KAR, TANLESSS STELL 515467 H	34	LUG - C	COMPRESSION, COPPER, M12 HOLE (TO SUIT 2	,	E) (SEE NOTES 9 & 13)			12					
I COUPLER - EARTH ELECTRODE (TO SUIT Offsmm ROD) H3163 A/R 0 ELECTRODE - DRIVEN EARTH, 015/800/mm H3163 A/R 1 SCEUTRODE - DRIVEN EARTH, 015/800/mm H3163 A/R 8 OCUTE - CADLAG, M8110mm, STANLESS STEEL H52589 1 1 SCREW - COACH, M12 100mm, CALVANSED H40648 4 5 SCREW - COACH, M12 100mm, CALVANSED H40648 4 6 STUBB - EARTH, MACECOM \$20008 H109145 2 5 SAR - EARTH, DOTOM, FLAT, TNNED COPPER, \$0 & 3mm (SEE DETAIL 1) 222406 182101 1 4 BAR - EARTH, BOTTOM, FLAT, TNNED COPPER, \$0 & 3mm (SEE DETAIL 1) 222406 182101 1 4 BAR - EARTH, BOTTOM, FLAT, TNNED COPPER, \$0 & 3mm (SEE DETAIL 1) 222406 143818 A/R 2 SIGN - DANGER HIGH VOLTAGE (SEE NOTE 5) H47012 2 1 17557 A/R 9 U/u - COMPRESSION, COPPER, 014mm HOLE (TO SUIT 70mm CABLE) 516007 143830 A/R 9 U/u - COMPRESSION, COPPER, 37, BLACK, PVC 51607 176844	53	(INCLUE	DES 2 x 50x3mm & 1 x 50x6.3mm TINNED COPF	/ \		224405							
9 COVER-CABLE, PROTECTOR, 150mm WIDE 151084 AR 8 BOLT - EYED LAG, M&110mm, STANLESS STEL 105289 1 7 SCREW-COACH, M/2100mm, GU/XMISED 140484 4 6 STUBB - EARTH, MCKEOWN S20088 H108415 2 7 SCREW-COACH, M/2100mm, GU/XMISED 11 22406 182110 1 13 SCREW-M/22406 182110 1 22406 182110 1 13 SCREW - 41245mm, SELF DRLLING 175567 AR 1 NAR 2 SKRW - M1245mm, SELF DRLLING 1151647 18987 AR 9 LUG - COMPRESSION, COPPER, 03463mm (SEE DETAIL 1) 22406 182110 1 14 NUT - MUT, KIT, STANLESS STEEL 516467 4897 AR 9 LUG - COMPRESSION, COPPER, 044mm HOLE (TO SUIT 70mm ² CABLE) 748311 AR 7 SCREW - SET, M1230mm, HEX, STANLESS STEEL 516467 48828 AR 7 SCREW - SET, M1230mm, HEX, STANLESS STEEL 518081 177786 AR <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>													
8 BOLT-EYED LAG, M&X100m, STANLESS STEEL 182589 1 7 SCREW - COACH, MIX100m, GALVANISED H40484 4 6 STUBE - EARTH, MCKCOW 520088 H106415 2 5 BAR - EARTH, TOP, FLAT, TINNED COPPER, 50.8x6.3mm (SEE DETAIL 1) 222406 182110 1 3 SCREW - W12x45mm, SELF DRILLING 175567 A/R 1 3 SCREW - W12x45mm, SELF DRILLING 175567 A/R 1 0 WASHER - SPRING, M12, STANLESS STEEL 515467 6987 A/R 1 ULG - COMPRESSION, COPPER, 014mm HOLE (TO SUIT 70mm² CABLE) 518082 143859 A/R 7 SCREW - SET, M12200mm, HeX, STANLESS STEEL 515467 H3828 A/R 1 ULG - COMPRESSION, COPPER, 014mm HOLE (TO SUIT 70mm² CABLE) 516808 A/R A/R 8 WASHER - FLAT, M2, STANLESS STEEL 516467 H3828 A/R 1 ULG - COMPRESSION, COPPER, 014mm HOLE (TO SUIT 70mm² CABLE) 516467 H3828 A/R 1 GOUDUCTOR - 114X/ COANT, MARKI, GALVANSED 117644			,										
6 STUBB - EARTH, MCKEOWN 520088 H108415 2 5 BAR - EARTH, TOP, FLAT, TINED COPPER, 50.8x6.3mm (SEE DETAIL 1) 222406 182110 1 13 SCREW - H12A/SMM, SELE DORLLING 175567 A/R 2 SION - DANGER HIGH VOLTAGE (SEE NOTE 5) 147012 2 11 NUT- M12, HEX, STANLESS STEEL 515467 8987 A/R 9 LUG - COMPRESSION, COPPER, 104mm HOLE (TO SUIT 70mm² CABLE) 516082 143390 A/R 9 LUG - COMPRESSION, COPPER, 104mm HOLE (TO SUIT 70mm² CABLE) 518081 49429 A/R 9 LUG - COMPRESSION, COPPER, 104mm HOLE (TO SUIT 70mm² CABLE) 518081 49429 A/R 9 SCREW - SET, M230mm, HEX, STANLESS STEEL 515467 135552 1 10 CONDUCTOR - 192, 14(/T0mm²) COPPER, PVC COVERED, BLACK 60111 A/R 14 CONDUCTOR - 192, 14(/T0mm²) COPPER, PVC COVERED, BLACK 60111 A/R 14 CONDUCTOR - 192, 14(/T0mm²) COPPER, PVC COVERED, BLACK 60111 A/R 14 CONDUCTOR - 192, 14(/T0mm²) COPPER, PVC COVERED, BLACK <	28	BOLT -	EYED LAG, M8x110mm, STAINLESS STEEL										
44 BAR - EARTH, BOTTOM, FLAT, TINNED COPPER, 50.86.3mm (SEE DETAIL 1) 222406 182110 1 3 SCREW - #12x45mm, SELF DRULING 175567 AR 2 SIGN - DANGER HIGH VOLTAGE (SEE NOTE 5) 1447012 2 1 NUT - MU, HEX, STANLESS STEEL 515467 8987 AR 0 WASHER - SPRING, MUZ, STANLESS STEEL 516081 143899 AR 1 UC - COMPRESSION, COPPER, Ø14mm HOLE (TO SUIT 70mm² CABLE) 74831 AR 1 WASHER - FALT, MZ, STANLESS STEEL 515407 H98528 AR 6 GUARD - EARTH, COVER, 3m, BLACK, PVC 157552 1 5 SADDLE - COMCRE, MAY, DUYD, DOUBLE SIDED, GALVANISED 177586 AR 2 WASHER - FLAT, MZ, GALWANSED 177864 AR 3 CONDUCTOR - IMERCURY, 7/4 SAAC (SEE NOTE 4) 111 AR 2 WASHER - SOUARE, T575, SMm, GALVANISED 518081 177986 AR 3 CONDUCTOR - IMERCURY, 7/4 SAAC (SEE NOTE A) 518081 17888 AR 4 CONDUCTOR - IMY, CONCLANDED (CALVANIS						520088		-					
3 SCREW - #12x45mm: SELF DRILLING 175567 AR F 2 SIGN - DANGER HIGH VOLTAGE (SEE NOTE 5) 1477012 2 11 NUT - M12, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL 515467 8987 AR 9 LUG - COMPRESSION, COPPER, 014mm HOLE (TO SUIT 70mm² CABLE) 516081 49429 AR 9 LUG - COMPRESSION, COPPER, 014mm HOLE (TO SUIT 70mm² CABLE) 516081 49429 AR 7 SCREW - #51 S15467 143839 AR 7 SCREW - #51 T17552 1 7 SCREW - #142x30mm, HEXY, STAINLESS STEEL 515467 H9429 AR 8 WASHER - FLAT, M2, STAINLESS STEEL 515467 H9429 AR 10 GONDUCTOR - MERCURY, 74, 5AAC (SEE NOTE 4) 177552 1 11 ADDLE - CABLE, 12, 72mm, HEAVY DUTY, DOUBLE SIDED, GALVANISED 516081 177966 AR 2 WASHER - FLAT, M20, GALVANISED (022mm HOLE) 516081 17786 AR 11 WASHER - FLAT, M20, GALVANISED (022mm HOLE) 516081 17986 AR 11 WASHER - FLAT, M20, GALVANISED (MENTH TO SUIT POLE) 516081 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>,</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>				,									
1 NUT-M12, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL 515467 8987 A/R 0 WASHER - SPRING, M12, STAINLESS STEEL 516002 143859 A/R 9 LUG - COMPRESION, COPPER, 014mm HOLE (TO SUIT 70mm* CABLE) 74831 A/R 7 SCREW - SET, M12, STAINLESS STEEL 516001 44429 A/R 7 SCREW - SET, M12, 30mm, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL 515467 H38528 A/R 6 GUARD - EARTH, COVER, 3m, BLACK, PVC 177552 1 5 SADDLE - CABLE, 12.7mm, HEAVY DUTY, DUJBLE SIDED, GALVANISED 176494 A/R 4 CONDUCTOR - MERCURY, 7K ASAC (SEE NOTE 4) H14333 A/R 3 CONDUCTOR - MERCURY, 7K ASAC (SEE NOTE 4) 516081 177986 A/R 1 WASHER - SQUARE, 76X 556mm, GALVANISED 516081 H39231 A/R 9 BOLT & NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) 515466 A/R 9 BOLT & NUT, SCHNEIDER, RL SERIES, ENCLOSED, WITH VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER (SEE NOTES 7, 8 & 11) 181887 1 1 GUARD - FAX 551606 A/R A/R A/R <td>23</td> <td>SCREW</td> <td>/ - #12x45mm, SELF DRILLING</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>222400</td> <td>175567</td> <td>A/R</td> <td>F</td>	23	SCREW	/ - #12x45mm, SELF DRILLING			222400	175567	A/R	F				
9 LUG - COMPRESSION, COPPER, Ø14mm HOLE (TO SUIT 70mm² CABLE) 74831 A/R 8 WASHER - FLAT, M12, STANLESS STEEL 518081 49429 A/R 7 SCREW - SET, M12,30mm, HEX, STANLESS STEEL 518081 49429 A/R 6 GUARD - EARTH, COVER, 3m, BLACK, PVC 157552 1 5 SADDE - CABLE, 12.7mm, HEAY DUTY, DOUBLE SIDED, GALVANISED 176494 A/R 4 CONDUCTOR - MERCURY, 7/4.5AAC (SEE NOTE 4) H13433 A/R 3 CONDUCTOR - MERCURY, 7/4.5AAC (SEE NOTE 4) 518081 A/R 4 CONDUCTOR - MERCURY, 7/4.5AAC (SEE NOTE 4) 518081 A/R 1 WASHER - FLAT, M2, GALVANISED 518081 A/R 2 WASHER - SQUARE, 7575/6mm, GALVANISED (@22mm HOLE) 518081 H398231 A/R 9 BOLT & NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (@22mm HOLE) 518081 H398231 A/R 9 BOLT & NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (@22mm HOLE) 518081 11948 6 10 WASHER - SQUARE, 7575/6mm, GALVANISED (@22mm HOLE) 518081 111948 6 <			, ,			515467		_					
8 WASHER - FLAT, M12, STAINLESS STEEL 518081 49429 A/R 7 SCREW - SET, M12x30mm, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL 515467 H38528 A/R 6 GUARD - EARTH, COVER, 3m, BLACK, PVC 157552 1 5 SADDLE - CABLE, 127mm, HEAVY DUTY, DOUBLE SIDED, GALVANISED 176494 A/R 1 CONDUCTOR - MERCURY, 74,5AAC (SEE NOTE 4) H13433 A/R 3 CONDUCTOR - MERCURY, 74,5AAC (SEE NOTE 4) 518081 177986 A/R 1 WASHER - CONICAL, M20, GALVANISED 518081 177986 A/R 1 WASHER - SQUARE, 755X56mm, GALVANISED 518081 H39231 A/R 9 BOLT & NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (022mm HOLE) 515466 A/R 9 BOLT & NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (USITP POLE) 515466 A/R 1 WASHER - SOUARE, 755X56mm, GALVANISED (USITP OLE) 515466 A/R 9 BOLT & NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (USITP OLE) 515466 A/R 1 WASHER - SOUARE, 755X56mm, GALVANISED (USITP CLE) 515466 A/R 1 BOLT & NUT - M				IIT 70mm ² CABLE)		518082							
6 GUARD - EARTH, COVER, 3m, BLACK, PVC 157552 1 5 SADDLE - CABLE, 12.7mm, HEAVY DUTY, DOUBLE SIDED, GALVANISED 176494 A/R 4 CONDUCTOR - MERCURY, 74, 5AAC (SEE NOTE 4) H13333 A/R 3 CONDUCTOR - MERCURY, 74, 5AAC (SEE NOTE 4) 60111 A/R 4 CONDUCTOR - MERCURY, 74, 5AAC (SEE NOTE 4) 60111 A/R 3 CONDUCTOR - MERCURY, 74, 5AAC (SEE NOTE 4) 518081 H13333 A/R 4 CONDUCTOR - MEX, GALVANISED 518082 H39655 A/R 1 WASHER - CONICAL, M20, GALVANISED (022mm HOLE) 518081 H39231 A/R 9 BOLT & NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (UENGTH TO SUIT POLE) 515466 A/R 8 ARRESTER - 11kV, 10kA, POLYMERIC, SURGE, WITH CAP (SEE NOTES 3 & 13) 111948 6 5 SUNTON - 12kV, SCHNEIDER, RL SERIES, ENCLOSED, WITH VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER (SEE NOTES 7, 8 & 11) 188858 A/R 4 CONDUCTOR - 11kV CCS, ISS, 159mm*, 19/3.26 AAAC 188858 A/R 4 CONDUCTOR - 11kV, OVERHEAD, 2.11 (EXCLUDING BRIDGES) 265890 1 5 CONSTRUCTION - 11kV, OVERHEAD, 2.11 (EXCLUDING BRIDGES) 513915 1 1 POLE - TIMBER (MINIMUM 8kN) (POLE LENGTH AS REQUIRED) 513988 1 1	8	WASHE	R - FLAT, M12, STAINLESS STEEL				49429	A/R					
4 CONDUCTOR - MERCURY, 7/4.5AAC (SEE NOTE 4) H13433 A/R 3 CONDUCTOR - 19/2 14(70mm ³) COPPER, PVC COVERED, BLACK 60111 A/R 2 WASHER - FLAT, M20, GALVANISED 518081 177986 A/R 1 WASHER - CONICAL, M20, GALVANISED 518081 177986 A/R 0 WASHER - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (Ø22mm HOLE) 518081 H39231 A/R 9 BOLT & NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) 515466 A/R 9 BOLT & NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) 515466 A/R 9 BOLT & NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) 515466 A/R 1 SWITCH - 12kV, SCHNEIDER, RL SERIES, ENCLOSED, WITH VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER (SEE NOTES 7, 8 & 11) 181887 1 6 EARTH - PARKING DEVICE, IPC CC TO EPD (ENSTO REF. SLW26.42) (SEE NOTE 6) 186858 A/R 1 CONDUCTOR - 11kV CCT (TO SUIT PHASE CONDUCTORS) (MINIMUM CCT 120) (SUPPLIED WITH SWITCH) A/R 1 INK - SAG, 70kN (PLP PART No. CTSLEW-70-1) PURCHASE 3 2 CONSTRUCTION - 11kV, OVERHEAD, 2-11 (EXCLUDING BRIDGES) 513915 1 1 POLE - TIMBER (MINIMUM 8kN) (POLE LENGTH AS REQUIRED) 513988 1 1 POLE - TIMBER (MINIMUM 8kN) (POLE LENGTH AS REQUIRED) STANDARD CONST						515467							
3 CONDUCTOR - 19/2.14(70mm ³) COPPER, PVC COVERED, BLACK 60111 A/R 2 WASHER - FLAT, M20, GALVANISED 518081 177986 A/R 1 WASHER - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED 518082 H39655 A/R 0 WASHER - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (d022mm HOLE) 518081 H39231 A/R 9 BOLT & NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) 515466 A/R 8 ARRESTER - 11kV, 10kA, POLYMERIC, SURGE, WITH CAP (SEE NOTES 3 & 13) 111948 6 7 SWITCH - 12XV, SCHHEDER, RL SERIES, ENCLOSED, WITH VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER (SEE NOTES 7, 8 & 11) 181887 1 6 EARTH - PARING DEVICE, IPC CC TO EPD (ENSTO REF. SLW26.A2) (SEE NOTE 6) 186858 A/R 4 CONDUCTOR - 11kV CCSX159, 159mm², 19/3.26 AAAC 188658 A/R 4 CONDUCTOR - 11kV CCSX159, 159mm², 19/3.26 AAAC 188658 A/R 4 CONDUCTOR - 11kV CCSX159, 159mm², 19/3.26 AAAC 188658 A/R 2 CONSTRUCTION - 11kV, OVERHEAD, 2-110CSX (EXCLUDING BRIDGES) 513915 1 1 POLE - TIMBER (MINIMUM 8kN) (POLE LENGTH AS REQUIRED) <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>DED, GALVANISED</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td colspan="5"></td></t<>				DED, GALVANISED									
1 WASHER - CONICAL, M20, GALVANISED 518082 H39655 A/R 0 WASHER - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (Ø22mm HOLE) 518081 H39231 A/R 9 BOLT & NUT - M20, HEX, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) 515466 A/R 8 ARRESTER - 11kV, 10kA, POLYMERIC, SURGE, WITH CAP (SEE NOTES 3 & 13) 111948 6 7 SWITCH - 12kV, SCHNEIDER, RL SERIES, ENCLOSED, WITH VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER (SEE NOTES 7, 8 & 11) 181887 1 6 EARTH - PARKING DEVICE, IPC CC TO EPD (ENSTO REF. SLW26 A2) (SEE NOTE 6) 186865 6 5 CONDUCTOR - 11kV CCSX159, 159mm², 19/3 26 AAAC A/R A/R 4 CONDUCTOR - 11kV CCSX159, 159mm², 19/3 26 AAAC A/R A/R 4 CONDUCTOR - 11kV CCT (TO SUIT PHASE CONDUCTORS) (MINIMUM CCT 120) (SUPPLIED WITH SWITCH) V/R A/R 3 LINK - SAG, 70kN (PL PART No. CTSLEW-70-1) PURCHASE 3 2 CONSTRUCTION - 11kV, OVERHEAD, 2-11CCSX (EXCLUDING BRIDGES) 513915 1 1 POLE - TIMBER (MINIMUM 8kN) (POLE LENGTH AS REQUIRED) 513988 1 1 POLE - TIMBER (MINIMUM 8kN) (POLE LENGTH AS REQUIRED) STANDARD CONSTRUCTION 11k V SCHNEIDER RL SERIES<	3	CONDU	CTOR - 19/2.14(70mm ²) COPPER, PVC COVERE	D, BLACK		P 1 -	60111	60111 A/R					
9 BOLT & NUT - M20, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) 515466 A/R 8 ARRESTER - 11kV, 10kA, POLYMERIC, SURGE, WITH CAP (SEE NOTES 3 & 13) 111948 6 7 SWITCH - 12kV, SCHNEIDER, RL SERIES, ENCLOSED, WITH VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER (SEE NOTES 7, 8 & 11) 181887 1 6 EARTH - PARKING DEVICE, IPC CC TO EPD (ENSTO REF. SLW26.42) (SEE NOTE 6) 186865 6 5 CONDUCTOR - 11kV CCSX159, 159mm ² , 19/3.26 AAAC 186858 A/R 4 CONDUCTOR - 11kV CCT (TO SUIT PHASE CONDUCTORS) (MINIMUM CCT 120) (SUPPLIED WITH SWITCH) A/R 3 LINK - SAG, 70kN (PLP PART No. CTSLEW-70-1) PURCHASE 3 2 CONSTRUCTION - 11kV, OVERHEAD, 2-11CCSX (EXCLUDING BRIDGES) 265890 1 3 LINK - SAG, 70kN (PLP PART No. CTSLEW-70-1) PURCHASE 3 2 CONSTRUCTION - 11kV, OVERHEAD, 2-11 (EXCLUDING BRIDGES) 265890 1 1 POLE - TIMBER (MINIMUM 8kN) (POLE LENGTH AS REQUIRED) 513915 1 1 POLE - TIMBER (MINIMUM 8kN) (POLE LENGTH AS REQUIRED) STOCK CODE QTY ALE AS SHOWN STANDARD CONSTRUCTION 11kV SCHNEIDER RL SERIES POLE MOUNTED ENCLOSED SWITCH NOW									$\left \right $				
8 ARRESTER - 11kV, 10kA, POLYMERIC, SURGE, WITH CAP (SEE NOTES 3 & 13) 111948 6 7 SWITCH - 12kV, SCHNEIDER, RL SERIES, ENCLOSED, WITH VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER (SEE NOTES 7, 8 & 11) 181887 1 6 EARTH - PARKING DEVICE, IPC CC TO EPD (ENSTO REF. SLW26.A2) (SEE NOTE 6) 186865 6 5 CONDUCTOR - 11kV CCSX159, 159mm*, 19/3.26 AAAC 186858 A/R 4 CONDUCTOR - 11kV CCT (TO SUIT PHASE CONDUCTORS) (MINIMUM CCT 120) (SUPPLIED WITH SWITCH) A/R 3 LINK - SAG, 70kN (PLP PART No. CTSLEW-70-1) PURCHASE 3 2 CONSTRUCTION - 11kV, OVERHEAD, 2-11 (EXCLUDING BRIDGES) 265890 1 3 LINK - SAG, 70kN (PLP PART No. CTSLEW-70-1) PURCHASE 3 2 CONSTRUCTION - 11kV, OVERHEAD, 2-11 (EXCLUDING BRIDGES) 513915 1 1 POLE - TIMBER (MINIMUM 8kN) (POLE LENGTH AS REQUIRED) 513988 1 1 POLE - TIMBER (MINIMUM 8kN) (POLE LENGTH AS REQUIRED) 513988 1 1 POLE - TIMBER (MINIMUM 8kN) (POLE LENGTH AS REQUIRED) 513988 1 1 BESCRIPTION DRG. No STOCK CODE QTY KALE AS SHOWN STANDARD CONSTRUCTION 11k			GHER - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (Ø22mm HOLE) T & NUT - M20, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) :ESTER - 11kV, 10kA, POLYMERIC, SURGE, WITH CAP (SEE NOTES 3 & 13)				H39231						
6 EARTH - PARKING DEVICE, IPC CC TO EPD (ENSTO REF. SLW26.A2) (SEE NOTE 6) 186865 6 5 CONDUCTOR - 11kV CCSX159, 159mm*, 19/3.26 AAAC 186858 A/R 4 CONDUCTOR - 11kV CCSX159, 159mm*, 19/3.26 AAAC 186858 A/R 3 LINK - SAG, 70kN (PLP PART No. CTSLEW-70-1) PURCHASE 3 2 CONSTRUCTION - 11kV, OVERHEAD, 2-11(CCSX (EXCLUDING BRIDGES) 265890 1 2 CONSTRUCTION - 11kV, OVERHEAD, 2-11 (EXCLUDING BRIDGES) 513915 1 1 POLE - TIMBER (MINIMUM 8kN) (POLE LENGTH AS REQUIRED) 513988 1 1 POLE - TIMBER (MINIMUM 8kN) (POLE LENGTH AS REQUIRED) 513988 1 EM DESCRIPTION DRG. No STOCK CODE QTY SIGNED D.DAFO/P. JARVIS STANDARD CONSTRUCTION 11kV SCHNEIDER RL SERIES POLE MOUNTED ENCLOSED SWITCH MOUNTED OVER ABC LV MAINS H AVAIN D.DAFO/P. JARVIS GENERAL ARRANGEMENT SHEFT REV	8	ARRES						6	ני ן				
4 CONDUCTOR - 11kV CCT (TO SUIT PHASE CONDUCTORS) (MINIMUM CCT 120) (SUPPLIED WITH SWITCH) A/R 3 LINK - SAG, 70kN (PLP PART NO. CTSLEW-70-1) PURCHASE 3 2 CONSTRUCTION - 11kV, OVERHEAD, 2-11CCSX (EXCLUDING BRIDGES) 265890 1 1 POLE - TIMBER (MINIMUM 8kN) (POLE LENGTH AS REQUIRED) 513915 1 1 POLE - TIMBER (MINIMUM 8kN) (POLE LENGTH AS REQUIRED) 513988 1 EM DESCRIPTION DRG. No STOCK CODE QTY KALE AS SHOWN STANDARD CONSTRUCTION 1 1 SIGNED D.DAFO 11kV SCHNEIDER RL SERIES V 4 POLE MOUNTED ENCLOSED SWITCH MOUNTED OVER ABC LV MAINS H VIE TI 11/02/2011 SIZE DRANGEMENT H								-	6 A/R				
3 LINK - SAG, 70kN (PLP PART No. CTSLEW-70-1) PURCHASE 3 2 CONSTRUCTION - 11kV, OVERHEAD, 2-11 (CSX (EXCLUDING BRIDGES) 265890 1 2 CONSTRUCTION - 11kV, OVERHEAD, 2-11 (EXCLUDING BRIDGES) 513915 1 1 POLE - TIMBER (MINIMUM 8kN) (POLE LENGTH AS REQUIRED) 513988 1 EM DESCRIPTION DRG. No STOCK CODE QTY CALE AS SHOWN STANDARD CONSTRUCTION 1 V SIGNED D.DAFO 11kV SCHNEIDER RL SERIES QTY RAWN D.DAFO/P.JARVIS STANDARD CONSTRUCTION H POLE M.ANDREWS POLE MOUNTED ENCLOSED SWITCH H VOJECT STD GENERAL ARRANGEMENT SHEET REV				RS) (MINIMUM CCT 120) (S	UPPLIED WITH SWITCH		186858						
2 CONSTRUCTION - 11kV, OVERHEAD, 2-11 (EXCLUDING BRIDGES) 513915 1 1 POLE - TIMBER (MINIMUM 8kN) (POLE LENGTH AS REQUIRED) 513915 1 EM DESCRIPTION DRG. No STOCK CODE QTY ALE AS SHOWN STANDARD CONSTRUCTION IkV SCHNEIDER RL SERIES V SIGNED D.DAFO 11kV SCHNEIDER RL SERIES V V POLE M.ANDREWS POLE MOUNTED ENCLOSED SWITCH MOUNTED OVER ABC LV MAINS H ROJECT STD GENERAL ARRANGEMENT SHEET REV	3	LINK - S	SAG, 70kN (PLP PART No. CTSLEW-70-1)			00710	PURCHASE		1				
EM DESCRIPTION DRG. No STOCK CODE QTY CALE AS SHOWN STANDARD CONSTRUCTION CODE QTY SIGNED D.DAFO STANDARD CONSTRUCTION 11kV SCHNEIDER RL SERIES H VECKED M.ANDREWS POLE MOUNTED ENCLOSED SWITCH H VECKED D.GRCEV MOUNTED OVER ABC LV MAINS H VALE STD GENERAL ARRANGEMENT SHEET REV	24			·				1					
EM DESCRIPTION DRG. No CODE QTY CALE AS SHOWN STANDARD CONSTRUCTION STANDARD CONSTRUCTION H SIGNED D.DAFO D.DAFO 11kV SCHNEIDER RL SERIES H RAWN D.DAFO/P.JARVIS POLE MOUNTED ENCLOSED SWITCH H PPROVED D.GRCEV MOUNTED OVER ABC LV MAINS H ROJECT STD GENERAL ARRANGEMENT SHEET REV		POLE -					STOCK	-	-				
STANDARD CONSTRUCTION SIGNED D.DAFO STANDARD CONSTRUCTION AWN D.DAFO/P.JARVIS IECKED M.ANDREWS PROVED D.GRCEV ATE 11/02/2011 ROUNTED OVER ABC LV MAINS OJECT STD MBER SIZE SIZE DRAWING NO	EM			RIPTION		DRG. No		QTY					
RAWN D.DAFO/P.JARVIS 11kV SCHNEIDER RL SERIES IECKED M.ANDREWS POLE MOUNTED ENCLOSED SWITCH PROVED D.GRCEV MOUNTED OVER ABC LV MAINS ROJECT STD GENERAL ARRANGEMENT	ALE SIGN			ANDARD COM	ISTRUCTION								
D.GRCEV POLE MOUNTED ENLLOSED SWITCH ATE 11/02/2011 ROJECT STD IMBER STD	NAW	N	D.DAFO/P.JARVIS 11k						Н				
ROJECT STD GENERAL ARRANGEMENT	PRO		D.GRCEV PU										
IMBER STU GENERAL ARRANGEMENT	ATE ROJEI	СТ				IS							
IMBER - A1 170234 1 5	JMBE	R					SHEET	REV	-				
10 11 12 C					<u>170234</u>		1						